
Member_Type First_Name Last_Name Email Address

CorpGold LaToya Jones latoya.jones@centene.com

CorpGold Janet Kimbrough Janet.H.Kimbrough@centene.com

Lorick Deborah Deborah.Lorick@Clearspringhealthcare.com

Sponsor Laura Rousseau mbrown@clearwaveinc.com

Sponsor Megan Brown mbrown@clearwaveinc.com

Sponsor Cameron Cox info@e3c3consulting.com

Jake Thompson kayla.hammack@fulcrumrisksolutions.com

Jeff Gee kayla.hammack@fulcrumrisksolutions.com

Adam O'Brien aobrien@healthmark-group.com

Dan Pentz dpentz@imagefirst.com

Brad Davis bdavis@imagefirst.com

CorpBronze John Iwanski johniwanski@ismie.com

CorpPlatinum Clint Escoe CEscoe@magmutual.com

CorpPlatinum Christine Kareis ckareis@magmutual.com

CorpPlatinum Paige Maurer pmaurer@magmutual.com

CorpBronze Kenneth Anthony Kenneth.anthony@medpro.com

Sponsor Dana Carnaggio Dana.Carnaggio@palmettogba.com

Laurel Douthwaite marketing@pathgroup.com

CorpBronze Mike Lockaby mike.lockaby@physicianswear.com

CorpBronze Brunson DePass brunson.depass@physicianswear.com

CorpBronze Cinda Dowell cinda.dowell@scanstat.com

CorpBronze Kristi Goodale Kristi.Goodale@scanstat.com

CorpBronze Haylee Steele hsteele@selecthealthofsc.com

Kaye Steele ksteele@selecthealthofsc.com

Megan Page Megan.Page1@charter.com

Abbey Plexico Abbey.plexico@charter.com

Paul O'Shea Paul.oshea@charter.com

CorpBronze Julie Paton monteshields@keanegroup.com

Julie Shumer monteshields@keanegroup.com

Affiliate Renee Russell Renee@totalmedicalcompliance.com

Austin Frantz austin.frantz@verkada.com

Sally Clark sally@brooksnetworkservices.com

CorpBronze Robert (Bob) Whittemore robert.whittemore@websterrogers.com

CorpBronze Josh Drago Jdrago@websterrogers.com



Address Address cont City/Town State/Prov Postal Code

1441 Main Street Suite 900 Coumbia SC 29201

100 Center Point Circle Columbia SC 29210

PO Box 278530 Mirimar FL 33027

400 Perimeter Center Terrace Suite 700 Atlanta GA 30346

400 Perimeter Center Terrace Suite 700 Atlanta GA 30346

200 Timber Hill Place Suite 223 Chapel Hill NC 27514

132 Westpark Blvd. Columbia SC 29210

132 Westpark Blvd. Columbia SC 29210

325 North Saint Paul Street Suite 1650 Dallas TX 75201

639 Alton Place High Point NC 29263

639 Alton Place High Point NC 27263

20 North Michigan Avenue Suite 700 Chicago IL 60602

15 S. Main Street Suite 900 Greenville SC 29601

15 South Main Street Suite 900 GREENVILLESC 29601

2000 Center Point Road Suite 2275, Center Point 1 Building Columbia SC 29210

146 Hwy 138 #330 Monroe NC 30655

17 Technology Circle Columbia SC 25203

5301 VIRGINIA WAY STE 300 Brentwood TN 37027

2551 Forest Drive Columbia SC 29204

2551 Forest Drive Columbia SC 29204

1750 Founders Parkway Suite 130 Alpharetta GA 30009

1750 Founders Parkway Ste. 130 Alpharetta GA 30009

4390 Belle Oaks Drive Suite 400 Charleston SC 29405

300 Windy Road Gilbert SC 29054

7800 Crescent Executive Drive Charlotte NC 28217

7800 Crescent Executive Drive Charlotte NC 28217

7800 Crescent Executive Drive Charlotte NC 28217

135 W. Admas Avenue St. Louis MO 63122

135 Adams Avenue St. Louis MO 63122

6124 creft circle Indian Trail NC 28079

200 Central Ave. 4th Floor Saint PetersburgFL 33701

403 Burlington Avenue, Ste. A Gibsonville NC 27249

40 Calhoun Street Suite 400 Charleston SC 29401

40 Calhoun Street Suite 460 Charleston SC 29401



Organization BOOTH NUMBER

Absolute Total Care 5 & 8

Absolute Total Care 5 & 8

Clear Spring Health 14

Clearwave Corporation 18

Clearwave Corporation 18

e3c3 Consulting 11

Fulcrum Risk Solutions 15

Fulcrum Risk Solutions 15

HealthMark Group 17

Image First Healthcare Laundry Specialists 19

Image First Healthcare Laundry Specialists 19

ISMIE Mutual Insurance Company 21

MAG Mutual Insurance Company 1 & 2

MAG Mutual Insurance Company 1 & 2

MAG Mutual Insurance Company 1 & 2

MedPro Group 12

Palmetto GBA/Medicare 3

PathGroup 16

PhysiciansWEAR, Inc. 13

PhysiciansWEAR, Inc. 13

Scan STAT Technologies, LLC 22

Scan STAT Technologies, LLC 22

Select Health of South Carolina 10

Select Health of South Carolina 10

Spectrum Enterprise 20

Spectrum Enterprise 20

Spectrum Enterprise 20

The Keane Insurance Group 7

The Keane Insurance Group 7

Total Medical Compliance 4

Verkada 9

Verkada 9

Webster Rogers LLP 6

Webster Rogers LLP 6


